Microchip Technology
IC TEMP SENSOR 2WIRE 3V 8-TDFN
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
1.MCP98243T-BE/MNY.pdf
2.MCP98243T-BE/MNY.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
form to request MCP98243T-BE/MNY pirce,  Microchip Technology Datasheet PDF and
lead time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+
Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over
250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately
delivery, which may include part number MCP98243T-BE/MNY.The price and lead time
for MCP98243T-BE/MNY depending on the quantity required, availability and
warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 2.7 V ~ 5.5 V
Topology: ADC (Sigma Delta), Register Bank
Supplier Device Package: 8-TDFN (2x3)
Series: -
Sensor Type: Internal
Sensing Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 8-WFDFN Exposed Pad
Output Type: I²C/SMBus
Output Fan: No
Output Alarm: Yes
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Temp Monitoring System (Sensor), DIMM DDR Memory
Accuracy: ±3°C(Max)
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
MCP98243T-BE/MNY Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
MCP98243T-BE/MUYAA
IC TEMP SENSOR 2WIRE 3V 8-UDFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MCP98243T-BE/MC
IC TEMP SENSOR 2WIRE 3V 8-DFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MCP98243-BE/ST
IC TEMP SENSOR 3V 2WIRE 8-TSSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MCP98243T-BE/MCAB
IC TEMP SENSOR 2WIRE 3V 8-DFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MCP98243T-BE/ST
IC TEMP SENSOR 2WIRE 3V 8-TSSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MCP98243T-BE/MUY
IC TEMP SENSOR 2WIRE 3V 8-UDFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MCP98243T-BE/MCAA
IC TEMP SENSOR 2WIRE 3V 8-DFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MCP98243-BE/MC
IC TEMP SENSOR 3V 2WIRE 8-DFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MCP98243T-BE/MNYAA
IC TEMP SENSOR 2WIRE 3V 8-TDFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MCP98243T-BE/MNYAB
IC TEMP SENSOR 2WIRE 3V 8-TDFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
RN55C3240BR36
RES 324 OHM 1/8W .1% AXIAL
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RN55C3651BR36
RES 3.65K OHM 1/8W .1% AXIAL
Vishay Dale
RFQ
CMF55301K00BHRE70
RES 301K OHM 1/2W .1% AXIAL
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RN55C4021BR36
RES 4.02K OHM 1/8W .1% AXIAL
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RN55C2000BR36
RES 200 OHM 1/8W .1% AXIAL
Vishay Dale
RFQ
ECW-U1824KCV
CAP FILM 0.82UF 10% 100VDC 3925
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
CU3225K11G2
VARISTOR 18V 100A 3225
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
ROV07H331K
VARISTOR 330V 1.75KA DISC 7MM
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
15711-16-11P
FUSE BLOCK BLADE
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
EBA06DCWD
CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 12POS 0.125
Sullins Connector Solutions
RFQ